HUSCHBLACKWELL

THOUGHT LEADERSHIP

NEWS RELEASES

PUBLISHED: MARCH 19, 2021

Services

ERISA & Employee Benefits Litigation

Healthcare Litigation

Labor & Employment

Litigation & Alternative Dispute Resolution

Product Liability

Professional

MICHAEL K. ALSTON CHATTANOOGA: 423.755.2651 MICHAEL.ALSTON@ HUSCHBLACKWELL.COM

Michael Alston Named Fellow of American Bar Foundation

Husch Blackwell is pleased to announce Chattanooga Office Managing Partner Michael Alston has been named a Fellow of the American Bar Foundation.

The Fellows of the American Bar Foundation is a global honorary society of attorneys, judges, law faculty and legal scholars whose public and private careers have demonstrated outstanding dedication to the highest principles of the legal profession and to the welfare of their communities. Membership in the Fellows is limited to one percent of lawyers licensed to practice in each jurisdiction. Members are nominated by their peers and elected by the Board of the American Bar Foundation.

Michael handles complex commercial litigation in state and federal courts. He represents business clients in litigation and alternative dispute resolution involving contracts, commercial leases, construction agreements, employment agreements, and insurance policies throughout the country. He is also a certified mediator in Tennessee.